
47

34 TA99915 Stator Ass'y 1 set

34 TA9A444 Stator Ass'y (230V) 1 set

35 TP16213 Brush Cap 2

36 TA9A633 Carbon Brush Ass'y 1 set

37 TP16266 Insulation Seat Metal 2

38 TB02038 Motor Case Ass'y 1 set

54 (TP16216) Plate Nitto 1

55 (TP17358) Plate Specification 1

39 TP16256 Insulation Stand 1

40 LP12832 ○+ Tapping Screw 4×14 4

41 TP16263 Capacitor CB-130E (100~110V) 1

41 TQ03965 Capacitor SKT (230V) 1

42 TA99917 Switch Ass'y 1 set

43 TA99916 Switch Lever Ass'y 1 set

44 TP16261 Cord Clamp 1

45 TP16262 Cord Stopper 1

46 TP04235 ○+ Screw 4×8 2

47 TP16255 Motor Cover 1

48 TP16292 ○+ Screw 3.5×8 4

49 TA99918 Cabtyre Cord Ass'y (100~110V) 1 set

49 TB02514 Cabtyre Cord Ass'y (230V) 1 set

50 TQ03286 Strain Reliever 1

51 TP17589 Spacer 0.05 1

TP04696 Hex. Wrench Key 3 1

TP01939 Hex. Wrench Key 4 1

TP16980 Spanner T-9F 1

TP17133 Hex. Screw 8×25 2

TP08584 Hex. Nut M8 2

TA9A639 Tip 9.525 sq. Ass'y (1 pcs./sheet) 1 set

1 TB02037 Plate A Ass'y 1 set

52 (TP16975) Label Caution 1

2 TQ00213 Plate B 1

3 TQ00214 Hex. Screw 5×12 4

4 TP02863 Hex. Bolt 5×20 1

5 TP17355 Spacer 0.1 1

6 TP17356 Spacer 0.2 1

7 TA9A583 Stopper Ass'y 1 set

8 TB02042 Head Sub Ass'y A 1 set

53 (TP16361) Label Caution 1

9 TA93017 Knob Ass'y 1 set

10 TP16968 Tip Setting Screw 1

11 TP17354 Tip 9.525 sq. R2 1

12 TQ00824 Cutter Spindle 1

13 TP03755 Woodruff Key 2.5×10 2

14 TP16195 Dust Seal 1

15 TP16969 Retaining Ring WR-35 1

16 TP04827 Hex. Screw 6×10 1

17 TP16962 Eccentric Ring 1

18 TP17588 Bearing Case 1

19 TP00112 ○+ Screw 4×10 4

20 TP01913 Ball Bearing 6000ZZ 1

21 TP17587 Bearing Set Screw 1

22 TB01097 Pinion Gear Ass'y 1 set

23 TP04595 Retaining Ring C-10 1

24 TB00609 Gear Case Sub Ass'y 1

25 TP16208 ○+ Tapping Screw 4×16 6

26 TP04234 Spring Washer M4 10

27 TQ00422 Bowed E Ring BETW-6 1

28 TP11779 Ball Bearing 629DD 1

29 TP16252 Bearing Supporter 1

30 TP11245 ○+ Screw 4×10 2

31 TA99913 Rotor Sub Ass'y (100~110V) 1 set

31 TA9A446 Rotor Sub Ass'y (230V) 1 set

32 TP16251 Ball Bearing 627ZZ 1

33 TP16254 ○+ Screw 4×60 2

MINI BEVELER MB-03A ASSEMBLY AND PARTS LIST

No. Part No. Part Name Q’ty Price No. Part No. Part Name Q’ty Price

TA9A386 Tip 9.525 sq. Ass'y (10 pcs./sheet) 1 set

TA9A592 Tip 9.525 sq. R2 Ass'y (10 pcs./sheet) 1 set

TA9A594 Inner head Ass'y 1 set

TA9A638 Tip 9.525 sq. R3 Ass'y (10 pcs./sheet) 1 set

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

The part numbers with (  ) are included in the Ass'y parts written above them.




